1st
09.00am
09.08am
09.16am
09.24am
09.32am
09.40am
09.48am
09.56am
10.04am
10.12am
10.20am
10.28am
10.36am
10.44am
10.52am

10th
09.00am
09.08am
09.16am
09.24am
09.32am
09.40am
09.48am
09.56am
10.04am
10.12am
10.20am
10.28am
10.36am
10.44am
10.52am

F&DRGA LISA JANE TROPHY
FLAMBOROUGH HEAD GOLF CLUB 26/10/2018

Flamborough Head
Driffield
Brid Links
Scar North Cliff
Whitby
Brid Links
Filey
Scar South Cliff
Kirkbymoorside
Flamborough Head
Brid Belvedere
Malton
Scar South Cliff
Whitby
Brid Links

Driffield
Flamborough Head
Whitby
Kirkbymoorside
Brid Belvedere
Driffield
Whitby
Kirkbymoorside
Malton
Scar South Cliff
Brid Belvedere
Whitby
Kirkbymoorside
Filey
Brid Belvedere

Brid Belvedere
Filey
Scar South Cliff
Kirkbymoorside
Flamborough Head
Driffield
Malton
Scar North Cliff
Whitby
Driffield
Filey
Scar North Cliff
Kirkbymoorside
Brid Belvedere
Malton

Malton
Brid Links
Scar North Cliff
Brid Links
Malton
Scar North Cliff
Scar South Cliff
Filey
Flamborough Head
Filey
Scar North Cliff
Driffield
Flamborough Head
Brid Links
Scar South Cliff



