## **F&DRGA LISA JANE TROPHY** FLAMBOROUGH HEAD GOLF CLUB 26/10/2018

1st		
09.00am	Flamborough Head	<b>Brid Belvedere</b>
09.08am	Driffield	Filey
09.16am	Brid Links	Scar South Cliff
09.24am	Scar North Cliff	Kirkbymoorside
09.32am	Whitby	Flamborough Head
09.40am	Brid Links	Driffield
09.48am	Filey	Malton
09.56am	Scar South Cliff	Scar North Cliff
10.04am	Kirkbymoorside	Whitby
<b>10.12</b> am	Flamborough Head	Driffield
10.20am	<b>Brid Belvedere</b>	Filey
10.28am	Malton	Scar North Cliff
10.36am	Scar South Cliff	Kirkbymoorside
10.44am	Whitby	<b>Brid Belvedere</b>
10.52am	Brid Links	Malton
<b>10th</b>		
09.00am	Driffield	Malton
09.08am	Flamborough Head	Brid Links
09.16am	Whitby	Scar North Cliff
09.24am	Kirkbymoorside	Brid Links
09.32am	<b>Brid Belvedere</b>	Malton
09.40am	Driffield	Scar North Cliff
09.48am	Whitby	Scar South Cliff
09.56am	Kirkbymoorside	Filey
10.04am	Malton	Flamborough Head
10.12am	Scar South Cliff	Filey
<b>10.20</b> am	<b>Brid Belvedere</b>	<b>Scar North Cliff</b>
10.28am	Whitby	Driffield
10.36am	Kirkbymoorside	Flamborough Head
<b>10.44am</b>	Filey	<b>Brid Links</b>